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FE CERIANO (0602014C)
CERIANO LAGHETTO - 31-03-2006 - 02-04-2006

Torneo FE CERIANO 0602014C

Luogo CERIANO LAGHETTO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 31-03-2006 - 02-04-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PINO NICOLA - CAARBONARI G. - COLOMBO F.

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 NC Azzinnaro Luca           ITA LOM MI 1398 0 0 1966 M 118110

19 3N Basilico Davide          ITA LOM MI 1482 0 0 1991 M 120581

5 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA LOM MI 1571 0 0 1962 M 101638

6 3N Bertuolo Sergio          ITA LOM CO 1505 0 0 1958 M 101639

16 NC Chiarello Simone         ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1991 M 115421

18 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1478 0 0 1947 M 119528

3 2N Conta Diego              ITA LOM MI 1532 0 0 1953 M 100119

24 3N Del Barba Giuseppe       ITA LOM SO 0 0 1956 M 124331

10 NC Fock Giustino            ITA LOM CO 1365 0 0 1937 M 106360

21 NC Galimberti Matteo        ITA LOM VA 1488 0 0 1972 M 120896

30 2N Jiang Yongwei            ITA LOM MB 0 0 1982 M 128908

26 NC Lai Daniela              ITA LOM MI 1317 0 0 1966 F 126022

7 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1589 0 0 1964 M 102551

27 NC Luciani Aldo Marco       ITA LOM MI 1425 0 0 1972 M 126909

11 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1523 0 0 1941 M 106848

15 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1562 0 0 1970 M 114599

9 3N Modica Antonino          ITA LOM MI 1494 0 0 1956 M 105660

31 2N Monticelli Francesco     ITA LOM VA 0 0 1983 M 129166

4 2N Nastasi Ivano            ITA LOM MI 0 0 1973 M 100733

12 3N Perrone Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 1517 0 0 1967 M 108081

14 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1435 0 0 1955 M 110088

13 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA LOM MI 1469 0 0 1963 M 108248

28 NC Porta Valerio            ITA LOM SO 1470 0 0 1985 M 128161

23 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA LOM CO 1537 0 0 1967 M 123995

29 NC Rokic Petar              ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1970 M 128225

25 NC Rossi Francesco          ITA FRI TS 1446 0 0 1974 M 124732

1 NC Stips Tobias             ITA LOM VA 1497 0 0 1981 M

2 1N Testa Loris              ITA LOM VA 0 0 1983 M

20 3N Tomasetto Mauro          ITA LOM VA 1512 0 0 1973 M 120883

8 2N Valsecchi Luca           ITA LOM LC 1592 0 0 1962 M 103002

22 3N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1557 0 0 1985 M 123772
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 NC Azzinnaro Luca           ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 118110

19 3N Basilico Davide          ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 M 120581

5 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1962 M 101638

6 3N Bertuolo Sergio          ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 101639

16 NC Chiarello Simone         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 115421

18 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1947 M 119528

3 2N Conta Diego              ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 100119

10 NC Fock Giustino            ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1937 M 106360

21 NC Galimberti Matteo        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M 120896

26 NC Lai Daniela              ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 F 126022

7 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 102551

27 NC Luciani Aldo Marco       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1972 M 126909

11 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1941 M 106848

15 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1970 M 114599

9 3N Modica Antonino          ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 105660

12 3N Perrone Alessandro       ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1967 M 108081

14 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 110088

13 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1963 M 108248

28 NC Porta Valerio            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 128161

23 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1967 M 123995

29 NC Rokic Petar              ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1970 M 128225

25 NC Rossi Francesco          ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1974 M 124732

1 NC Stips Tobias             ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1981 M

20 3N Tomasetto Mauro          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1973 M 120883

8 2N Valsecchi Luca           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 103002

22 3N Venturi Luca             ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1985 M 123772
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